Draft PROGRAMME

of the seminar

»Rural development and LEADER in the Europe 2020 Strategy”

09.30-10.15
10.15-10.30
10.30-13.00

13.00-14.00
14.00-15.00
15.00-15.15
15.15-16.00

in Budapest
24th January 2011.

Registration
Opening
Presentations:

The potentials of local development and decentralised
approach in the future of Europe

How can LEADER contribute to the Europe 2020 aim of
»Smart growth”?

How can LEADER contribute to the Europe 2020 aim of
»sustainable growth”?

How can LEADER contribute to the Europe 2020 aim of
»inclusive growth”?

Short review of the present status of rural
development/LEADER in Europe 2020 Strategy

Lunch

Comments on the draft declaration
Approval of the finalised text
Discussion of plans for the follow-up



